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Event 1. 35 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Richard CAHILL
2 Graeme FOSTER
3 Darryl JONES
4 Jeanfranc KOPEC
5 Jeff LIVSHITZ
6 Brett MCCARTHY
7 Rod NICCOL
8 Kurt ROBINSON
9 Serguei ROSSOMAKHINE
10 Masaaki SAWADA
11 Andrew SEAL
12 Eugene SIMKOVIC
13 Drewe VINCENT
14 Stephen WILLIAMS
15 Henry WILLIS
16 Rodney WILSON

Event 2. 40 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Murray BENNETTO
2 Dean BUCKLAND
3 Paul BURTON
4 Steven DAVIS
5 Greg DUNS
6 Vladimir EJOV
7 Roger GRANT
8 Michael HARROLD
9 Peter HISCOCK
10 Raimo KUPARINEN
11 Peter LUBKE
12 Daniel ORCHARD
13 Brad PROPERJOHN
14 Michael REYNOLDS
15 Subha SHAHI
16 Shane SMEDLEY
17 Mike SPRUZEN
18 Mark STEVENS
19 Ron WALKER

Event 3. 45 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Brian ADAMS
2 Norman ASCH
3 Craig COBERN
4 Michael COLLINS
5 Stephen FINE
6 John GORDON
7 Ian GROSE
8 Takamichi HIROOKA
9 Colin HOLGATE
10 Donald HUGHES
11 Alan LYNE
12 Ross OLIVIERI
13 Wayne PASCOE
14 Rob PROUSE
15 Michael SUTHERLAND
16 Michael TINDALL
17 Murray WILLIAMS
18 Rodney WURTZ

Event 4. 50 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Adam ANDERST
2 William BARRY
3 Max BATES
4 Jon BOWDEN
5 Ray BRAY

6 Graham CHILMAN
7 Wayne COWLEY
8 John DEANNE
9 Murray Wa FRENCH
10 Kevin FURST
11 John GILLETT
12 Malcolm GORDON
13 David GRAHAM
14 Robert HALING
15 Allan HANKINSON
16 Phil HOLTEN
17 Errol KILOV
18 Denis MATHEWS
19 Terry PAYTON
20 Ian POLLARD
21 Andrew RAE
22 Dermot RAFFERTY
23 Brian SMITH
24 Geoffrey THOMAS
25 Ken WURTZ

Event 5. 55 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Lito ALVAREZ
2 Les DARCY
3 Ian DAVIS
4 John FERGUSON
5 Kevin FLETCHER
6 Alan GOOCH
7 Bob GORDON
8 Kevin GREEN
9 Gordon GREGORY
10 Dennis HAUPT
11 Howard HUNT
12 Doug JEFFERY
13 Geoff LEGGE
14 Don MCINDOE
15 Patrick MOLONEY
16 Gary PENBERTHY
17 Peter REARDON
18 Peter RIGG
19 Ian ROBINSON
20 Garry SEARLE
21 Chauncey STEELE
22 Wally TEIS
23 Derek WALKER
24 Ray WEST
25 Graham WURTZ

Event 6. 60 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Ken ADAM
2 Frank AIKEN
3 Don BIDDLE
4 Ray BIRCH
5 Bruce BURNS
6 John BUTLER
7 Denis COLETTE
8 Brian DEW
9 Tom DOWNIE
10 Alan FRANCIS
11 Murray FRANCONI
12 Murray Vi FRENCH
13 Ross GERRANS
14 Bob GORMAN
15 Mervyn HARDIE
16 Dave HERRING
17 Noel HOLLAND
18 Bob HOWES
19 Peter KILBORN
20 John MANSFIELD



21 John MORGAN
22 Bart NORTHAM
23 Arthur OLSEN
24 Eric PEARCE
25 Bruce REHN
26 Ivor REYNOLDS
27 Rupert ROSENBLUM
28 John RUDD
29 Graeme SCOTT
30 John SHEPHERD
31 Fred SHERRIFF
32 John SPENCER
33 Alan WALSH
34 Gordon WAYGOOD
35 Alan JOBLING

Event 7. 65 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Barrie ARNOLD
2 Hugh BLOINK
3 Michael CALLAGHAN
4 John CARTLEDGE
5 Kevin CRUMP
6 Ken CUTCLIFFE
7 Camille DEZARNAULDS
8 Rudolph DORSOGNA
9 John EVANS
10 Tony FLOOD
11 Peter FROELICH
12 Tony GRAHAM
13 Ron HAMBLETON
14 Tony HARKIN
15 Don HARRIS
16 Jan HARRIS
17 Ken HARRIS
18 Malcolm HEARD
19 Malcolm HUMPHREYS
20 Graham KAVANNAH
21 Ian KING
22 John LANGE
23 Geoff MUELLER
24 Doug NAPIER
25 John PINNER
26 Robert SANDSTROM
27 Donald SCOTT
28 Vic SEARLE
29 Ollie SMITH
30 John W SOMERVILLE
31 Poss STANLEY
32 Jim WARD

Event 8. 70 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Jim ADAM
2 Adrian ALLE
3 Bert BARWICK
4 Malcolm BEDDOME
5 Graham BROWN
6 Don COSGROVE
7 Lindsay COX
8 Ron DECOSTA
9 Keith EDWARDS
10 Keith GREEN
11 Harry HANSEN
12 Darrel HARVEY
13 Stan HAWKINS
14 Alan HOCKING
15 Graham KNIGHT
16 Neville LANGFORD
17 John MCCARTHY
18 Michael MCCAUSLAND

19 Max MCLEAN
20 Ron MOULTON
21 John OBRIEN
22 Colin PARKER
23 John POWLESS
24 Ray REAY
25 Bernard RECHTMAN

Event 9. 75 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 Douglas BROWN
2 Alan BROWNING
3 Louis HAZEWINDUS
4 Brian HURLEY
5 Allan KENDALL
6 Raymond PARKHURST
7 Brian STUART

Event 10. 80 & OVER MENS SINGLES

1 James BLACK
2 Ron CUMMINS
3 Ivor GORDON
4 Nev HALLIGAN
5 Trevor HAMLYN
6 Victor HECKENBERG
7 Malcolm HOWARD
8 Frank KORNFELD
9 Trevor MILLICAN
10 John PEARCE
11 Frank PITT
12 Charles ROE
13 Karel RYCHETSKY
14 Frank THOMAS
15 Douglas VICKERY
16 Henry YOUNG

Event 11. COMBINED WITH EVENT 12

Event 12. 35/40 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Sally ADAMSON
2 Barbara BURTON
3 Diane CASSEL
4 Wanda CLOTHIER
5 Kerry COLLETT
6 Sharyn EATON
7 Kathryn ELDRIDGE
8 Brenda FOSTER
9 Joanne GREIG
10 Mi Ran KIM
11 Judy KOZAK
12 Gwen WEIGHTMAN

Event 13. 45 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Ros BALODIS
2 Judy BUZZA
3 Vicki COLLINS
4 Julie HAMILTON
5 Auriol HEARY
6 Lyn MORTIMER
7 Kaye NEALON
8 Sandra PETTERSON
9 Tuara PRICE
10 Helen WEBB



Event 14. 50 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Liz ALLAN
2 Kerry ATHERDEN
3 Adrienne AVIS
4 Kerry BALLARD
5 Jenny EVANS
6 Annette GREIG
7 Joanne LANDY
8 Sue WALTER
9 Sylvia WILMSHURST
10 Helen WORLAND

Event 15. 55 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Angie ARTHURS
2 Carol CAMPLING
3 Kerryl CHUTE
4 Elizabeth DAVIDSON
5 Marilyn DAVIS
6 Beverley EDDINGTON
7 Lou GRIFFITH
8 Jan JOHNS
9 Helen MACDUFF
10 Helen MCLEOD
11 Eriko NAGAI
12 Carol PUTLAND
13 Christine SHELLEY

Event 16. 60 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Denise DAVIES
2 Norma GODBOLTMCGHIE
3 Mary GORDON
4 Judy HANCY
5 Jan HENNESSY
6 Helen MUIR
7 Linda PENGELLY
8 Jill TAYLOR
9 Jill WILLIAMS

Event 17. 65 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Janet BROWN
2 Pat CLARK
3 Ann FOTHERINGHAM
4 Mary GORMLY
5 Isla GREEN
6 Lesley HEUMILLER
7 Alison IDE
8 Anne KINGSTON
9 Joyce ROGERS
10 Harriet K SOMERVILLE

Event 18. 70 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 June Ann BYRNE
2 Jean HARVEY
3 Kath LIVIE
4 Marj NICCOL
5 Margaret ROBINSON
6 Gwen SUMPTON

Event 19. 75 & OVER WOMENS SINGLES

1 Elsie CROWE
2 June FARRAR
3 Beth LOWN
4 Claire MURRIE
5 Pat UBRIHIEN
6 Gwyn WHITE

Event 20. 100& OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Trevor BAKER & Geoff LAKE
2 Peter BOOTH & Ken EDWARDS
3 Bob BRECKENRIDGE & _______________
4 Harry BRITTAIN & Roger BRITTAIN
5 Phillip BRYANT & Chris GREENWOOD
6 Robin COMLEY & David CROSS
7 Phillip EAGLES & Alan PICAUD
8 Shane FOGARTY & Gary JOHNS
9 Adrian HICK & Murray IRVINE
10 Peter HOLLOW & Robert MASON

Event 21. COMBINED WITH EVENT 20

Event 22. COMBINED WITH EVENT 20

Event 23. 100/110 WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Megan BAKER & Margaret WAYTE
2 Robyn BARRETT & Robyn CASTLE
3 Jenny GROSE & Enid RYAN
4 Gayle HEARD & Denise MARTIN
5 Jill KELLY & Shirley WILKINSON
6 Leonie WRAY & _______________

Event 24. COMBINED WITH EVENT 23

Event 25. COMBINED WITH EVENT 26

Event 26. 120/130 WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Enid ADAM & _______________
2 Helen FERRIS & Joy RIGTER
3 Jean HARVEY & Jan ROWLEY
4 Peg HOYSTED & Merilyn KING
5 Beryl MCNEE & Barbara SMITH
6 Alison NAUMANN & Coral VICKERS

Event 27. 35 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Richard CAHILL & Greg DUNS
2 Vladimir EJOV & Serguei ROSSOMAKHINE
3 Graeme FOSTER & Rod NICCOL
4 Dermot GOLDEN & Jeff LIVSHITZ
5 Darryl JONES & Drewe VINCENT
6 Brett MCCARTHY & Henry WILLIS
7 Brad PROPERJOHN & Kurt ROBINSON
8 Masaaki SAWADA & _______________
9 Andrew SEAL & Stephen WILLIAMS
10 Mark STEVENS & Rodney WILSON

Event 28. 40 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Dean BUCKLAND & Shane FOGARTY
2 Paul BURTON & Michael REYNOLDS
3 Steven DAVIS & Daniel ORCHARD
4 Roger GRANT & Shane SMEDLEY
5 Ian GROSE & Ron WALKER
6 Peter HISCOCK & _______________
7 Raimo KUPARINEN & Bruce ROEBUCK
8 Peter LUBKE & Murray WILLIAMS
9 Subha SHAHI & Mike SPRUZEN



Event 29. 45 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Brian ADAMS & Craig COBERN
2 Ross ARANCINI & Donald HUGHES
3 Phillip BRYANT & Chris GREENWOOD
4 Michael COLLINS & Wayne PASCOE
5 Stephen FINE & Errol KILOV
6 John GILLETT & Peter ODEA
7 Bob GORDON & John GORDON
8 Takamichi HIROOKA & Michael SUTHERLAND

9 Ross OLIVIERI & _______________
10 Rob PROUSE & Michael TINDALL
11 Ken WURTZ & Rodney WURTZ

Event 30. 50 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Trevor BAKER & Geoffrey THOMAS
2 William BARRY & Bob BRECKENRIDGE
3 Max BATES & Andrew RAE
4 Jon BOWDEN & Gordon KENDALL
5 Ray BRAY & John DEANNE
6 Graham CHILMAN & Kevin FURST
7 Wayne COWLEY & Terry PAYTON
8 Wayne FIRNS & Brian SMITH
9 David GRAHAM & Denis MATHEWS
10 Robert HALING & Ian POLLARD

Event 31. 55 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Lito ALVAREZ & Peter RIGG
2 Roger BRITTAIN & Peter REARDON
3 Les DARCY & Kevin GREEN
4 Ian DAVIS & Graham WURTZ
5 Peter DYSON & Howard HUNT
6 Alan GOOCH & Gary PENBERTHY
7 Gordon GREGORY & Garry SEARLE
8 Mervyn HARDIE & Derek WALKER
9 Dennis HAUPT & Chauncey STEELE
10 Adrian HICK & Murray IRVINE
11 Doug JEFFERY & Patrick MOLONEY
12 Geoff LEGGE & Ian WORLAND
13 Don MCINDOE & Fred SHERRIFF
14 Peter NEEDHAM & John PALFREY
15 Ivor REYNOLDS & Wally TEIS

Event 32. 60 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Ken ADAM & Graeme SCOTT
2 Frank AIKEN & Peter KILBORN
3 Derek ARTHURS & Bob HOWES
4 Colin BELL & John EVANS
5 Don BIDDLE & Denis COLETTE
6 Ray BIRCH & Arthur OLSEN
7 Gary BOOTH & Peter BOOTH
8 Bruce BURNS & Rupert ROSENBLUM
9 John BUTLER & Peter HOLLOW
10 Brian DEW & Alan WALSH
11 Neville DHU & Maxwell PURDY
12 Tom DOWNIE & Murray Vi FRENCH
13 Phillip EAGLES & Alan PICAUD
14 Murray FRANCONI & John SPENCER
15 Ross GERRANS & Dene RUNDLE
16 Bob GORMAN & Gordon WAYGOOD
17 Dave HERRING & Robert HUGHES
18 Noel HOLLAND & John MANSFIELD
19 John LANGE & John MORGAN
20 John RUDD & John SHEPHERD
21 Alan JOBLING & Ken IRELAND

Event 33. 65 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Don ANDERSON & Tony HARKIN
2 Barrie ARNOLD & Jan HARRIS
3 George AYRES & Ray AYRES
4 Michael CALLAGHAN & Tony FLOOD
5 John CARTLEDGE & Donald SCOTT
6 Robin COMLEY & Jim WARD
7 Kevin CRUMP & Doug NAPIER
8 Ken CUTCLIFFE & Ian KING
9 Camille DEZARNAULDS & Ollie SMITH
10 Rudolph DORSOGNA & Geoff MUELLER
11 Peter FROELICH & John POWLESS
12 Ron HAMBLETON & Robert SANDSTROM
13 Don HARRIS & Poss STANLEY
14 Ken HARRIS & Malcolm HUMPHREYS
15 Malcolm HEARD & Graham KNIGHT
16 Graham KAVANNAH & _______________
17 Bob MCWHINNIE & Garry POTTER

Event 34. 70 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Adrian ALLE & Don COSGROVE
2 Bert BARWICK & Ray REAY
3 Malcolm BEDDOME & Ron MOULTON
4 Graham BROWN & Alan HOCKING
5 Ron DECOSTA & Allan KENDALL
6 Fred GATTI & George MCDONALD
7 Keith GREEN & Darrel HARVEY
8 Harry HANSEN & Bernard RECHTMAN
9 Stan HAWKINS & Neville LANGFORD
10 Alan HICKS & Clive WILDERSPIN
11 John MCCARTHY & Barry JUDD

Event 35. 75 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Douglas BROWN & Louis HAZEWINDUS
2 Alan BROWNING & Brian HURLEY
3 Edmund COLLIS & Brian STUART

Event 36. 80 & OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 James BLACK & Karel RYCHETSKY
2 Ron CUMMINS & Frank KORNFELD
3 Nev HALLIGAN & Charles ROE
4 Trevor HAMLYN & Henry YOUNG
5 Victor HECKENBERG & _______________
6 Malcolm HOWARD & Trevor MILLICAN
7 Bob MATTHEWS & Frank THOMAS
8 Frank PITT & Douglas VICKERY

Event 37. COMBINED WITH EVENT 38

Event 38. 35/40 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Sally ADAMSON & Judy KOZAK
2 Barbara BURTON & Brenda FOSTER
3 Diane CASSEL & Tuara PRICE
4 Wanda CLOTHIER & Mi Ran KIM
5 Kerry COLLETT & Julie FIDLER
6 Kathryn ELDRIDGE & Kaye NEALON
7 Joanne GREIG & Robyn LAMB
8 Lynette ROBINSON & Gwen WEIGHTMAN

Event 39. 45 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Ros BALODIS & Vicki COLLINS
2 Judy BUZZA & Vicki HOUSTON
3 Mary COLLINS & Sue SALIBA
4 Julie HAMILTON & Helen WEBB



5 Auriol HEARY & Wendy LEWIS
6 Jill KELLY & Shirley WILKINSON
7 Lyn MORTIMER & Sue WALTER
8 Leonie WRAY & _______________

Event 40. 50 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Liz ALLAN & Kerry BALLARD
2 Robyn ARNOTT & Anne FAM
3 Adrienne AVIS & Jan JOHNS
4 Julie GOOCH & June PALFREY
5 Annette GREIG & Sylvia WILMSHURST
6 Helen MACDUFF & Diane RUDD
7 Enid RYAN & Helen WORLAND

Event 41. 55 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Robyn BARRETT & Jan HENNESSY
2 Carol CAMPLING & Marilyn DAVIS
3 Robyn CASTLE & Alison GARLAND
4 Elizabeth DAVIDSON & Lou GRIFFITH
5 Beverley EDDINGTON & Christine SHELLEY
6 Gayle HEARD & Denise MARTIN
7 Helen MCLEOD & Carol PUTLAND
8 Eriko NAGAI & Margaret WAWRYK

Event 42. 60 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Val ANGEL & Beverley HAYES
2 Pat CLARK & Helen MUIR
3 Denise DAVIES & Isla GREEN
4 Bobbie EDWARDS & Pam SMITH
5 Norma GODBOLTMCGHIE & Merilyn KING
6 Mary GORDON & Margaret WAYTE
7 Judy HANCY & Linda PENGELLY
8 Lesley HEUMILLER & Jill TAYLOR
9 Joy RIGTER & Coral VICKERS

Event 43. 65 & OVER WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Janet BROWN & Shirley LANTZKE
2 June Ann BYRNE & Mary GORMLY
3 Helen FERRIS & Anne KINGSTON
4 Ann FOTHERINGHAM & _______________
5 Trish HOLMES & Jan ROWLEY
6 Alison IDE & Joyce ROGERS

Event 44. 70/75 WOMENS DOUBLES

1 Elsie CROWE & June FARRAR
2 Moira DURKIN & Kath LIVIE
3 Peg HOYSTED & Margaret ROBINSON
4 Beth LOWN & Claire MURRIE
5 Beryl MCNEE & Barbara SMITH
6 Marj NICCOL & Pat UBRIHIEN

Event 45. 140& OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Malcolm BEDDOME & Ron MOULTON
2 Graham BROWN & Alan HOCKING
3 Malcolm HEARD & Malcolm HOWARD
4 John MCCARTHY & Barry JUDD

Event 46. 70/75  MIXED DOUBLES

1 Bert BARWICK (M) & Marj NICCOL (F)
2 Douglas BROWN (M) & Gwyn WHITE (F)
3 Elsie CROWE (F) & Fred GATTI (M)
4 Ron CUMMINS (M) & Beryl MCNEE (F)
5 Darrel HARVEY (M) & Jean HARVEY (F)
6 Louis HAZEWINDUS (M) & Pat UBRIHIEN (F)

7 Kath LIVIE (F) & ____________(M)
8 Bernard RECHTMAN (M) & Barbara SMITH (F)

Event 47. 35/40 MIXED DOUBLES

1 Brian ADAMS (M) & Megan BAKER (F)
2 Sally ADAMSON (F) & Michael HARROLD (M)
3 Dean BUCKLAND (M) & Judy KOZAK (F)
4 Barbara BURTON (F) & Paul BURTON (M)
5 Diane CASSEL (F) & Drewe VINCENT (M)
6 Wanda CLOTHIER (F) & Daniel ORCHARD (M)

7 Kerry COLLETT (F) & Mike SPRUZEN (M)
8 Steven DAVIS (M) & Julie FIDLER (F)
9 Greg DUNS (M) & Gwen WEIGHTMAN (F)
10 Sharyn EATON (F) & Michael REYNOLDS (M)
11 Vladimir EJOV (M) & ____________(F)
12 Kathryn ELDRIDGE (F) & Graeme FOSTER (M)
13 Ron WALKER (M) & Helen WEBB (F)

Event 48. 45 & OVER MIXED DOUBLES

1 Ros BALODIS (F) & Colin HOLGATE (M)
2 Ray BRAY (M) & Lyn MORTIMER (F)
3 Bob BRECKENRIDGE (M) & Jill KELLY (F)
4 Craig COBERN (M) & Wendy LEWIS (F)
5 Michael COLLINS (M) & Vicki COLLINS (F)
6 Yongkie DAMASENA (M) & Averlie ROEBUCK
7 John FERGUSON (M) & Sandra PETTERSON (F)
8 John GORDON (M) & Leonie WRAY (F)
9 Chris GREENWOOD  & Jennifer GREENWOOD
10 Ian GROSE (M) & Jenny GROSE (F)
11 Takamichi HIROOKA (M) & Noriko THOMPSON
12 Ian ROBINSON (M) & Lynette ROBINSON (F)
13 Michael SUTHERLAND (M) &
____________(F)

Event 49. 50 & OVER MIXED DOUBLES

1 Colleen ALLEN (F) & Allan HANKINSON (M)
2 Adrienne AVIS (F) & Denis COLETTE (M)
3 William BARRY (M) & Carol PUTLAND (F)
4 Robyn CASTLE (F) & Graham CHILMAN (M)
5 John DEANNE (M) & Sue WALTER (F)
6 Ken EDWARDS (M) & Annette GREIG (F)
7 Ross GRAFFIN (M) & June PALFREY (F)
8 David GRAHAM (M) & Tuara PRICE (F)
9 Robert HALING (M) & Sylvia WILMSHURST (F)
10 Geoff LEGGE (M) & Shirley WILKINSON (F)
11 Helen MACDUFF (F) & Brian SMITH (M)
12 Enid RYAN (F) & Fred SHERRIFF (M)
13 Helen WORLAND (F) & Ian WORLAND (M)

Event 50. 55 & OVER MIXED DOUBLES

1 Carol CAMPLING (F) & Don MCINDOE (M)
2 Elizabeth DAVIDSON (F) & Tom DOWNIE (M)
3 Ian DAVIS (M) & Lou GRIFFITH (F)
4 Marilyn DAVIS (F) & Dennis HAUPT (M)
5 Beverley EDDINGTON (F) & John MORGAN (M)
6 Norma GODBOLTMCGHIE (F) & Doug JEFFER
7 Gordon GREGORY (M) & Eriko NAGAI (F)
8 Gaye HAWTHORN (F) & Maxwell PURDY (M)
9 Gayle HEARD (F) & John LANGE (M)
10 Jan JOHNS (F) & Wally TEIS (M)
11 Denise MARTIN (F) & Patrick MOLONEY (M)
12 Helen MCLEOD (F) & ____________(M)
13 Peter REARDON (M) & Christine SHELLEY (F)



Event 51. 60 & OVER MIXED DOUBLES

1 Ken ADAM (M) & Bobbie EDWARDS (F)
2 Frank AIKEN (M) & ____________(F)
3 Derek ARTHURS (M) & Jill TAYLOR (F)
4 Colin BELL (M) & Helen MUIR (F)
5 Don BIDDLE (M) & Lesley HEUMILLER (F)
6 Bruce BURNS (M) & Margaret WAYTE (F)
7 Robin COMLEY (M) & Jill HOWARD (F)
8 Denise DAVIES (F) & John SPENCER (M)
9 Mary GORDON (F) & Bob GORMAN (M)
10 Ken HARRIS (M) & Pam SMITH (F)
11 Merilyn KING (F) & John SHEPHERD (M)

Event 52. 65 & OVER MIXED DOUBLES

1 Enid ADAM (F) & Jim ADAM (M)
2 Barrie ARNOLD (M) & Mary GORMLY (F)
3 June Ann BYRNE (F) & CamilleDEZARNAULDS
4 Ken CUTCLIFFE (M) & Helen FERRIS (F)
5 Isla GREEN (F) & Keith GREEN (M)
6 Jan HARRIS (M) & Joy RIGTER (F)
7 Trish HOLMES (F) & Poss STANLEY (M)
8 Brian HOYSTED (M) & Peg HOYSTED (F)
9 Alison IDE (F) & Ollie SMITH (M)
10 Ian KING (M) & Joyce ROGERS (F)
11 Doug NAPIER (M) & ____________(F)
12 Jan ROWLEY (F) & Donald SCOTT (M)
13 HarrietSOMERVILLE  & John SOMERVILLE

Event 53. 70 MIXED (NOW EVT 46)

Event 54. COMBINED WITH 70 MIXED

Event 55. 130& OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Don ANDERSON & Tony HARKIN
2 John BUTLER & Max MCLEAN
3 John CARTLEDGE & Ross GERRANS
4 Derek COWLAN & Bob GORDON
5 James CURTIN & Derek WALKER
6 Les DARCY & Frank PITT
7 Murray FRANCONI & Graham KNIGHT
8 Ron HAMBLETON & Robert SANDSTROM
9 Gary JOHNS & Vic SEARLE
10 Peter KILBORN & _______________
11 Bob MCWHINNIE & Garry POTTER

Event 56. 140 MENS DB (NOW EVT 45)

Event 57. 150& OVER MENS DOUBLES

1 Alan BROWNING & Brian HURLEY
2 Nev HALLIGAN & Neville LANGFORD
3 Trevor HAMLYN & Henry YOUNG
4 Victor HECKENBERG & Brian STUART
5 Trevor MILLICAN & Charles ROE
6 Viido NARUSTRANG & Frank THOMAS


